Windsor Windows and Doors
                Revive Performance Ratings
Page 1 of 1
Product Performance
1/8/2021
Series Window Type Operator
Type
Performance
Option Tested Callout Tested Frm
Width (in)
Tested Frm
Height (in) PG Rating +DP
(psf)
-DP
(psf)
+STP
(psf)
-STP
(psf)
Water
(psf)
Vasd
(MPH)
Vult
(MPH)
Awning Crank-Out Standard 4432 48 36 R-PG40-AP 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Awning Crank-Out Standard 5656 60 60 R-PG30-AP 30 30 45 45 4.60 108 140
Casement Fixed Standard 6880 72 84 R-PG45-FW 45 45 68 68 6.75 133 171
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3856 42 60 R-PG40-C 40 40 60 60 6.00 125 161
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3268 36 72 LC-PG30-C 30 30 45 45 4.60 108 140
Casement Crank-Out Standard 2480 28 84 R-PG30-C 30 30 45 45 4.60 108 140
Double Hung Ez-Tilt Standard 4244 47.375 96.75 LC-PG35-H 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Double Hung Picture Picture Standard 6870 49.375 96.75 LC-PG35-FW 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Double Hung Picture Picture Standard 6870 73.375 76.75 LC-PG35-FW 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Awning Crank-Out Standard 4432 48 36 R-PG35-AP 35 35 53 53 5.25 117 151
Casement Crank-Out Standard 2474 28 78 LC-PG35-C 35 35 53 53 5.40 117 151
Casement Crank-Out Standard 3268 36 72 LC-PG30-C 30 30 45 45 4.60 108 140
Double Hung Ez-Tilt Standard 3636 41 80 LC-PG30-H 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Double Hung Picture Picture Standard 5668 61.375 76.75 LC-PG30-FW 30 30 45 45 4.50 108 140
Casement Fixed Standard 6874 72 78 LC-PG40-FW 45 45 68 68 6.75 133 171
DP = Design Pressure Vasd = Nominal Design Wind Speed
STP = Structural Test Pressure Vult = Ultimate Design Wind Speed
Revive Clad
Revive HBR